SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
MONDAY 19 AUGUST 2013

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT J
1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOLEFE J

2A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE SHIRILELE AJ

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J

GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J

GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LEVENBERG AJ
GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LOUW AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE VICTOR J

9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J

SPECIAL MOTION

11E  BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FOULKES-JONES AJ

CRIMINAL APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MATHOPO J,

THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASETI J
A76/2013 SHANGE ANDILE VS STATE
A85/2013 MAISHOANE KAGISO VS STATE
A71/2013 MAJOLA NTHANDO VS STATE

FULL BENCH CRIMINAL APPEALS

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE SATCHWELL J
THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J

AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSHABALALA J
A334/2010 JONAS BUCIBO



CIVIL TRIALS

9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CLAASSEN J

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZ J

2E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE RABIE J

11B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LAMONT J

2C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE NICHOLLS J

9A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J

9B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE-SETILOANE J

2F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J

11C  BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J

2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VALLY AJ

2B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE REYNECKE AJ



CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP

AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A5  2008/28743

MAHODA MAMIKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

A27 2012/21694 TSHABADIRA SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

A39 2012/25609

A55 2010/15806

A59 2010/19654

1 2011/27981

2 2010/10730

3 2012/17038

4 2012/26836

5 2011/38093

QHASE MOLETSANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MATHEBULA BENISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MONAHENG VS PRASA OK

MAMABOLO KHOMOTSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

KHUMALO BHEKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MARAIS UNA VS MARAIS SCHALK OK

MOODLEY ANESHREE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

BLACK RICAHRD VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

2011/26759

2012/25249

2011/05067

2008/36102

2012/18526

2012/24977

2012/15171

2012/17195

2011/44028

2006/9818

VICTOR JACO VS VICTOR JOLINE

MDLULI PETROS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SALOMIEN APRIL VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SELAHLE DAVID VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ACHUKO ERIC VS ABSA BANK LTD

BARNARD JACOBUS VS MEC FOR HEALTH AND
SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

SELEPE DAPHNEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASHILO MOLOKOMME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MONTJA ETHEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NCHE VUYISWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2012/22719

2012/17363

2011/27399

2011/13529

2012/23667

2012/08748

2010/31917

2012/25449

2012/15441

2012/23699

HADEBE MURIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NZUZA JEFFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOSI VINCENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MADONSELA RIBBON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MANANA PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

MSITSANA NOMVULAZANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAPHUMULO ANNECLETTA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LEHOHANG MOKGADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

MHLANGA NOMPI VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF SA OK

MANANA A M VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK



26 2009/47588

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

2011/27790

2010/31916

2011/29048

2002/3955

2012/09721

2012/00269

2005/2986

2011/20398

2009/15574

MALEWE KOMANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PAPI WILKENSON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEBEKO ETHEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BROWN LETITIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHABALALA DITSWAKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ADDISON CHARMAINE LEE VS ADDISON DYLAN

NINELA DERRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MELVIN MARGRO VS AMALGAMATED BEVERAGES
INDUSTRIES

PILLAY CALVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHEQWIDDEN LIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

2010/10730

2012/13406

2007/9550

2010/15725

2009/51722

2012/25251

2012/25444

2011/22902

2012/25448

2012/28049

KHUMALO BHEKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KANYEZE STELLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASEKO EVA JANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BRIAN JONES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIBONGILE NANCY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOFOKENG MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LIPHOKO TANKISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABUYA ANGELINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABOTE MELITA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATSIE JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



46 2012/9634 SIKHAKHANE SIMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

47 2012/9633 SIKHAKHANE K VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

48 2012/17194  MORWANA KOTEDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2011/23843

2011/16055

2010/762

2012/17011

2012/06824

2012/02239

2012/8689

2011/27464

2011/33933

2011/37134

2012/14489

2010/10730

2012/18223

2005/28705

2008/37855

2005/2986

2012/10935

2011/03534

2012/27813

2012/16298

2012/16297

2012/14552

PHAWENI HENRY VS BILLING EMSLIE

MOTRADE 209 VS URBAN OCEAN PROPERTY DEVELOPERS

MTHETHWA SIPHAMANDLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SMIT NATASHA VS DECOR =PROFILE CC

SIMO TSHABALALA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

VICAST ALUMINIUM VS NICHOLAS SARGO

CHAUKE PETER VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MABASO THOKOZANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KHUMALO JOYCE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

CHANTEL DE WALL VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KHUMALO SHEPPARD VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KHUMALO SAMSON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MWAHLA MOFFAT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALINGA SOLOMON VS BORNMAN SOLOMON

DOS SANTOS CHRISTINA VS DOS SANTOS CORREIA

MARGO MELVIN AMALGAMATED BEVERAGES INDUSTRIES
CRAIG ADRIAN TRUTER VS NETCARE HOSPITALS

GABRIEL COLIN VS GOVENDER KARMANIE

MAFIRI KOPETI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIZOPHILA NGEMA VS NEDBANK LTD

SIZOHLOPHA NGEMA VS STANDARD BANK LTD

JENKINS GRAHAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(WITWATERSRAND LOCAL DIVISION)

(M1) FIRST COURT (OPPOSED MATTERS)
COURT 9D - MATTERS ALLOCATED BY THE HONOURABLE
JUDGE TSOKA FOR 19 AUGUST 2013

B1 SIBILOANE JOHANNES V MOAGI KA 43070/2009

BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW

B2 TTABAKOE LEKGOTLA SIMON V UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS 4152/2013
OF HOUSE 153 TS

BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW

B3 VAN GENT CORNELIA PETRONELLA V AJOODHA AKAASH 10904/2013

BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA

B4 B PEER & 2 OTHERS V CASSIMM 15633/2013

BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER

B5 STANDARDBANK OF SOUTH AFRICA LTD V HE’S 168 TRADING  38192/2009

BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA

B6 KARO FAKUDA V THE MINISTER OF POLICE 12275/2012

BEFORE ACTING LEVENBERG

B7 GRANT BURGE BODY CORPORATE V ROBERT AMOS OKETCH 42713/2012

XXXXNOTICE OF WITHDRAWL FILLED 16/8/2013XXXX
BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA

B8 MOIPONE ADELAIDE MOKHETHI V EKURHULENI MET4ROPOLITAN
MUNICIPALITY 47463/2012

BEFORE ACTING LEVENBERG




B9 SHABANGU EMMANUEL MUSA V KHANYE FORTUNATE 03691/2013

BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA

B10 MASELOANE GEORGE MOKGAISE V MASELOANE MPITSO MERCIA 08308/2013

BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW

B11 VAN BLERK NICOLAAS JOHANNES NO V SERVIMODE 2 CC 09798/2013

BEFORE ACTING LEVENBERG

B12 WAYA CHALOISE ORSET V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 14470/2013

BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER

B13 KISANGA MOLIHSO V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 14471/2013

BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER

B14 SHUANKA A GERALD CHIA V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 14989/2013

BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER

B15 WILLY KALALA V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 14990/2013

BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER

B16 MAMO DE SPUTNIK (PTY) LTD V AGNES REBECCA PHATSWANE 18052/2013

BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA




B17 ALAIN RIVALZ CHEVREAU DE MONTLEHU V HENRY MAYO

BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA

42552/2012

B18 THE LAND OF ARGRUCULTURAL DEVELOP V T JBOSCH

BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER

16752/07

B19 PROPERTY HOLDINGS V WELTZMAN

BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW

09455/13




