# SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) MONDAY 19 AUGUST 2013

## **UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS**

- GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT J
- 1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOLEFE J
- 2A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE SHIRILELE AJ

## **OPPOSED APPLICATIONS**

- 9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J
- GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J
- GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LEVENBERG AJ
- GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LOUW AJ

## **URGENT APPLICATIONS**

- 9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE VICTOR J
- 9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J

#### **SPECIAL MOTION**

11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FOULKES-JONES AJ

## **CRIMINAL APPEALS**

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MATHOPO J, THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASETI J A76/2013 SHANGE ANDILE VS STATE A85/2013 MAISHOANE KAGISO VS STATE A71/2013 MAJOLA NTHANDO VS STATE

## **FULL BENCH CRIMINAL APPEALS**

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE SATCHWELL J
THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J
AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSHABALALA J
A334/2010 JONAS BUCIBO

# **CIVIL TRIALS**

9C	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CLAASSEN J
11A	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZ J
2E	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE RABIE J
11B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LAMONT J
2C	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE NICHOLLS J
9A	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J
9B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE-SETILOANE J
2F	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J
11C	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J
2D	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VALLY AJ
2B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE REYNECKE AJ

# CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

<b>A</b> 5	2008/28743	MAHODA MAMIKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
A27	2012/21694	TSHABADIRA SOLOMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
A39	2012/25609	QHASE MOLETSANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
<b>A</b> 55	2010/15806	MATHEBULA BENISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
A59	2010/19654	MONAHENG VS PRASA	ОК
1	2011/27981	MAMABOLO KHOMOTSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
2	2010/10730	KHUMALO BHEKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
3	2012/17038	MARAIS UNA VS MARAIS SCHALK	ОК
4	2012/26836	MOODLEY ANESHREE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
5	2011/38093	BLACK RICAHRD VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK

6	2011/26759	VICTOR JACO VS VICTOR JOLINE	OK
7	2012/25249	MDLULI PETROS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
8	2011/05067	SALOMIEN APRIL VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
9	2008/36102	SELAHLE DAVID VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2012/18526	ACHUKO ERIC VS ABSA BANK LTD	OK
11	2012/24977	BARNARD JACOBUS VS MEC FOR HEALTH AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	OK
12	2012/15171	SELEPE DAPHNEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
13	2012/17195	MASHILO MOLOKOMME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2011/44028	MONTJA ETHEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
15	2006/9818	NCHE VUYISWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

16	2012/22719	HADEBE MURIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
17	2012/17363	NZUZA JEFFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2011/27399	NKOSI VINCENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
19	2011/13529	MADONSELA RIBBON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
20	2012/23667	MANANA PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
21	2012/08748	MSITSANA NOMVULAZANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUNI	D OK
22	2010/31917	MAPHUMULO ANNECLETTA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUN	ID OK
23	2012/25449	LEHOHANG MOKGADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
24	2012/15441	MHLANGA NOMPI VS PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OF	SA OK
25	2012/23699	MANANA A M VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

26	2009/47588	MALEWE KOMANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
27	2011/27790	PAPI WILKENSON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
28	2010/31916	SEBEKO ETHEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
29	2011/29048	BROWN LETITIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
30	2002/3955	TSHABALALA DITSWAKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
31	2012/09721	ADDISON CHARMAINE LEE VS ADDISON DYLAN	ОК
32	2012/00269	NINELA DERRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
33	2005/2986	MELVIN MARGRO VS AMALGAMATED BEVERAGES INDUSTRIES	ок
34	2011/20398	PILLAY CALVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ок
35	2009/15574	CHEQWIDDEN LIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

36	2010/10730	KHUMALO BHEKI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
37	2012/13406	KANYEZE STELLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
38	2007/9550	MASEKO EVA JANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
39	2010/15725	BRIAN JONES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
40	2009/51722	SIBONGILE NANCY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
41	2012/25251	MOFOKENG MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
42	2012/25444	LIPHOKO TANKISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
		LIPHOKO TANKISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  MABUYA ANGELINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK OK
43	2011/22902		

46	2012/9634	SIKHAKHANE SIMON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
47	2012/9633	SIKHAKHANE K VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
48	2012/17194	MORWANA KOTEDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	

# MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

49	2011/23843	PHAWENI HENRY VS BILLING EMSLIE
50	2011/16055	MOTRADE 209 VS URBAN OCEAN PROPERTY DEVELOPERS
51	2010/762	MTHETHWA SIPHAMANDLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
52	2012/17011	SMIT NATASHA VS DÉCOR =PROFILE CC
53	2012/06824	SIMO TSHABALALA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
54	2012/02239	VICAST ALUMINIUM VS NICHOLAS SARGO
55	2012/8689	CHAUKE PETER VS MINISTER OF POLICE
56	2011/27464	MABASO THOKOZANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
57	2011/33933	KHUMALO JOYCE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
58	2011/37134	CHANTEL DE WALL VS MINISTER OF POLICE
59	2012/14489	KHUMALO SHEPPARD VS MINISTER OF POLICE
60	2010/10730	KHUMALO SAMSON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
61	2012/18223	MWAHLA MOFFAT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
62	2005/28705	MALINGA SOLOMON VS BORNMAN SOLOMON
63	2008/37855	DOS SANTOS CHRISTINA VS DOS SANTOS CORREIA
64	2005/2986	MARGO MELVIN AMALGAMATED BEVERAGES INDUSTRIES
65	2012/10935	CRAIG ADRIAN TRUTER VS NETCARE HOSPITALS
66	2011/03534	GABRIEL COLIN VS GOVENDER KARMANIE
67	2012/27813	MAFIRI KOPETI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
68	2012/16298	SIZOPHILA NGEMA VS NEDBANK LTD
69	2012/16297	SIZOHLOPHA NGEMA VS STANDARD BANK LTD
70	2012/14552	JENKINS GRAHAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

# IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(WITWATERSRAND LOCAL DIVISION)

# (M1) FIRST COURT (OPPOSED MATTERS) COURT 9D – MATTERS ALLOCATED BY THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA FOR 19 AUGUST 2013

JUDGE ISUKA FUK 19 AUGUSI 2015	
B1 SIBILOANE JOHANNES V MOAGI KA	43070/2009
BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW	
B2 TIABAKOE LEKGOTLA SIMON V UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS	4152/2013
OF HOUSE 153 TS	
BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW	
B3 VAN GENT CORNELIA PETRONELLA V AJOODHA AKAASH	10904/2013
BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA	
B4 B PEER & 2 OTHERS V CASSIM M	15633/2013
D4 D1 LER & 2 OTTIERS V CASSINI W	13033/2013
BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER	
DEFORE SUDGE WEI EIVER	
B5 STANDARDBANK OF SOUTH AFRICA LTD V HE'S 168 TRADING	29102/2000
B3 STANDARDBANK OF SOUTH AFRICALTD V HE S 108 TRADING	38192/2009
DEFODE HIDGE ECOLA	
BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA	
B6 KARO FAKUDA V THE MINISTER OF POLICE	12275/2012
BEFORE ACTING LEVENBERG	
B7 GRANT BURGE BODY CORPORATE V ROBERT AMOS OKETCH	42713/2012
XXXXNOTICE OF WITHDRAWL FILLED 16/8/2013XXXX	
BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA	
DOLLODONE ADELA DELA DELA COMPETITA MANDIA DEL PROPOSITI	

B8 MOIPONE ADELAIDE MOKHETHI V EKURHULENI MET4ROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 47463/2012

BEFORE ACTING LEVENBERG

B9 SHABANGU EMMANUEL MUSA V KHANYE FORTUNATE

03691/2013

## **BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA**

B10 MASELOANE GEORGE MOKGAISE V MASELOANE MPITSO MERCIA 08308/2013

## **BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW**

B11 VAN BLERK NICOLAAS JOHANNES NO V SERVIMODE 2 CC

09798/2013

## BEFORE ACTING LEVENBERG

B12 WAYA CHALOISE ORSET V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 14470/2013

#### BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER

B13 KISANGA MOLIHSO V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 14471/2013

## **BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER**

B14 SHUANKA A GERALD CHIA V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS 14989/2013

## **BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER**

B15 WILLY KALALA V THE MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

14990/2013

## **BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER**

B16 MAMO DE SPUTNIK (PTY) LTD V AGNES REBECCA PHATSWANE 18052/2013

## **BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA**

B17 ALAIN RIVALZ CHEVREAU DE MONTLEHU V HENRY MAYO	42552/2012
BEFORE JUDGE TSOKA	
B18 THE LAND OF ARGRUCULTURAL DEVELOP V T J BOSCH	16752/07
BEFORE JUDGE WEPENER	
DEFORE JUDGE WEI ENER	
B19 PROPERTY HOLDINGS V WELTZMAN	09455/13

BEFORE ACTING JUDGE LOUW